
E-Verify Webinar Schedule 

WEBINAR 

OCTOBER 2020 

Employer Sessions 

WEBINAR DATE TIME 

E-Verify in 30 Thursday, October 22 2:00 p.m. ET 

E-Verify for Web Services Users Thursday, October 15 11:00 a.m. ET 

E-Verify Overview Monday, October 5 2:00 p.m. ET 

Wednesday, October 14 11:00 a.m. ET 

Monday, October 19 2:00 p.m. ET 

Tuesday, October 27 2:00 p.m. ET 

E-Verify for Existing Users Tuesday, October 6 2:00 p.m. ET 

Tuesday, October 20 11:00 a.m. ET 

Federal Contractors Tuesday, October 13 1:00 p.m. ET 

Wednesday, October 21 11:00 a.m. ET 

We can provide customized sessions to focus on your needs. 
E-mail E-VerifyOutreach@uscis.dhs.gov to arrange the topic, date and time of your choice. 

Visit: E-Verify.gov 
Follow us on: Twitter.com/EVerify 

REQUEST TO USE 
THE E-VERIFY LOGO 
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